
HONVÉD KUPA 2019       

         

Végeredmény        

         

Rank S.szám Név ÉLŐ Klub Pont BH. Fide SB 

1 3 Kende Gyorgy Dr. 2082 HASE 5½ 29 24 21,75 

2 1 Binder Tamas 2261 HM 5 31 21½ 20,75 

3 2 Lakos Nikoletta 2226 egyéni 5 30 22½ 19,75 

4 7 Demjen Mark 1920 HM 5 29 20½ 19,25 

5 4 Oltean Gusztav 2053 Ezüsthuszár 4½ 29½ 18 17,25 

6 10 Geroly Jozsef 1770 Ezüsthuszár 4½ 24½ 18 12,00 

7 5 Lovas Zsolt 1996 HBSE 4 30½ 17 15,00 

8 6 Kiss Pal Vac 1941 HBSE 4 27½ 16 14,75 

9 11 Rabovszky Gyorgy 1740 HASE 4 25½ 13 12,00 

10 15 Rigo Pal 1689 HBSE 4 19½ 13 9,50 

11 16 Kormendy Gyorgy Dr. 1587 HBSE 3½ 22½ 12 8,50 

12 8 Fabian Lajos 1885 HBSE 3 26½ 16 8,50 

13 9 Demjen Attila 1884 HM 3 25½ 15 9,00 

14 12 Balazs Csaba 1737 Egri Honvéd 3 21 10½ 4,75 

15 18 Harkai,  Robert 0 Ezüsthuszár 3 20 11 4,50 

16 14 Miko Ferenc 1722 Egri Honvéd 2½ 22 9 6,50 

17 19 Simon, Geza 0 HBSE 2½ 17½ 9 3,00 

18 17 Gyulai Molnar, Sandor 0 HBSE 2 18½ 7 3,75 

19 13 Csizmadia, Arpad 1722 HBSE 1 20½ 3 2,00 

20 20 Vitanyi, Csaba 0 egyéni 1 20 4 1,00 
 

HOSOSZ HBSE _ HONVÉD VILLÁM 2019    

        

Végeredmény       

        

Rank S.szám Név ÉLŐ Pont Res. Vict BH. 

1 1 Binder Tamas 2261 6½ 0 6 21½ 

2 2 Lakos Nikoletta 2226 5½ 0 5 22½ 

3 5 Demjen Mark 1920 4½ 0 4 23½ 

4 7 Demjen Attila 1884 4 0 4 24 

5 4 Kiss Pal Vac 1941 3½ 0 3 24½ 

6 3 Lovas Zsolt 1996 1½ ½ 1 26½ 

7 6 Fabian Lajos 1885 1½ ½ 1 26½ 

8 8 Gyulai M Sandor 0 1 0 1 27 
 

 

 



HONVÉD KUPA 2019    

     

Csapat pontszámok    

     

Végeredmény    

1 HM 13  85½  57  

1 Binder Tamas 5 31 21½ 

2 Demjen Mark 5 29 20½ 

3 Demjen Attila 3 25½ 15 

2 Ezüsthuszar 12  74   47  

1 Oltean Gusztav 4½ 29½ 18 

2 Geroly Jozsef 4½ 24½ 18 

3 Harkai,  Robert 3 20 11 

3 HBSE I. 11  84½  49  

1 Lovas Zsolt 4 30½ 17 

2 Kiss Pal Vac 4 27½ 16 

3 Fabian Lajos 3 26½ 16 

4 HASE vegyes 9½  54½  37  

1 Kende Gyorgy Dr. 5½ 29 24 

2 Rabovszky Gyorgy 4 25½ 13 

5 HBSE II. 8½  55½  29  

1 Rigo Pal 4 19½ 13 

2 Simon, Geza 2½ 17½ 9 

3 Gyulai Molnar, Sandor 2 18½ 7 

6 egyéni 6  50   26½ 

1 Lakos Nikoletta 5 30 22½ 

2 Vitanyi, Csaba 1 20 4 

7 Egri Honvéd 5½  43   19½ 

1 Balazs Csaba 3 21 10½ 

2 Miko Ferenc 2½ 22 9 

8 HBSE III. 4½  43   15  

1 Kormendy Gyorgy Dr. 3½ 22½ 12 

2 Csizmadia, Arpad 1 20½ 3 
 

 


